
Available in Ashford

PLAN DESCRIPTION A/C SQ. FT CURRENT PRICE

Brighton

Arlington

Dunbar

Montgomery

Northampton

Wellington

Aberdeen

 2 Bedroom | 2 Bath | Living Room 
Breakfast Area | Flex Room | Laundry

Covered Lanai | 3 Car Garage with Golf Cart Space

3 Bedroom | 3 Bath | Great Room
Breakfast Area | Laundry | Covered Lanai

3 Car Garage with Golf Cart/Workshop Space

3 Bedroom | 3 Bath | Great Room | Breakfast Area 
Laundry | Covered Lanai | 3 Car Split Garage

2 Bedroom | 2.5 Bath | Great Room 
Breakfast Area | Hobby Room | Flex Room 
Laundry | Covered Lanai | 3 Car Garage

3 Bedroom | 2 Bath | Great Room
Breakfast Area | Library | Flex Room | Laundry

Covered Lanai | 3 Car Garage

3 Bedroom | 3 Bath | Great Room
Dining Area | Flex Room | Laundry

Covered Lanai | 3 Car Garage

3 Bedroom | 3 Bath | Great Room  
Breakfast Area | Flex Room | Laundry 
Covered Lanai | 3 Car Split Garage

2,137

2,211

2,373

2,616

2,678

2,870

2,907

$438,490

$455,490

$458,490

$460,490

$463,490

$468,490

$491,490
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Furnished model available for viewing in Ashford.
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©2024 On Top of the World Communities, LLC. A 55+ community in Ocala, FL, by Colen Built Development, LLC. On Top of the World 
Communities reserves the right to change or withdraw any offer at any time. Due to high market demand, fluctuating construction 
costs and unreliable delivery of goods; all prices, features, and specifications are subject to change at any time, without prior notice. 
Floor plan shows standard features. Price is inclusive of standard home site, based on availability. Golf course and premium home sites 
may be subject to additional home site premium. Some homes may be limited to designated home sites and neighborhoods. Void where 
prohibited by law. 
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