

## ESTATE SERIES



**PRICE SHEET** 

## **Available in Ashford**

	PLAN	DESCRIPTION	A/C SQ. FT	CURRENT PRICE
	Brighton	2 Bedroom   2 Bath   Living Room Breakfast Area   Flex Room   Laundry Covered Lanai   3 Car Garage with Golf Cart Space	2,137	\$438,490
*	Arlington	3 Bedroom   3 Bath   Great Room Breakfast Area   Laundry   Covered Lanai 3 Car Garage with Golf Cart/Workshop Space	2,211	\$455,490
*	Dunbar	3 Bedroom   3 Bath   Great Room   Breakfast Area Laundry   Covered Lanai   3 Car Split Garage	2,373	\$458,490
	Montgomery	2 Bedroom   2.5 Bath   Great Room Breakfast Area   Hobby Room   Flex Room Laundry   Covered Lanai   3 Car Garage	2,616	\$460,490
<b>*</b>	Northampton	3 Bedroom   2 Bath   Great Room Breakfast Area   Library   Flex Room   Laundry Covered Lanai   3 Car Garage	2,678	\$463,490
<b>*</b>	Wellington	3 Bedroom   3 Bath   Great Room Dining Area   Flex Room   Laundry Covered Lanai   3 Car Garage	2,870	\$468,490
<b>*</b>	Aberdeen	3 Bedroom I 3 Bath I Great Room Breakfast Area I Flex Room I Laundry Covered Lanai I 3 Car Split Garage	2,907	\$491,490

Furnished model available for viewing in Ashford.



©2024 On Top of the World Communities, LLC. A 55+ community in Ocala, FL, by Colen Built Development, LLC. On Top of the World Communities reserves the right to change or withdraw any offer at any time. Due to high market demand, fluctuating construction costs and unreliable delivery of goods; all prices, features, and specifications are subject to change at any time, without prior notice. Floor plan shows standard features. Price is inclusive of standard home site, based on availability. Golf course and premium home sites COLEN BUILT may be subject to additional home site premium. Some homes may be limited to designated home sites and neighborhoods. Void where prohibited by law. As of 01.15.2024 😩 💍